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Optical PM Fiber Pigtail 

Features 

Fine polishing surface, 

Accurate polishing angle 

High Reliability 

Application 

Optical laboratories. 

Collmator assembly. 

Specifications: 

Parameter Single&Dual Fiber 

Center Wavelength(nm) 1064 1310  1550 1310 &1550 

Operating Wavelength range(nm) +/-30 +/-30 +/-30 +/-30 

Capillary Diameter(mm) 1.8± 0.5 

Fiber Core Spacing(um) 125 or 143 

Capillary Length (mm) 5.5 ± 0.5, 6.25 ±0.25 

Polishing Angle (degree)  8°±0.5° or 0°±0.5°  

Polishing Direction(degree) ≤5 

Fiber Type  
SM98-PS-U25

A 

SM13-PS-U25

A 

SM15-PS-U25

A  

SM13-PS-U25

A 

Fiber Length(m) 1.0 , 1.5  or Specify 

Extinction Ratio (dB) 

@23 °C 

Single Fiber ≥23 

125 Spacing ≥21 

143 Spacing ≥23 

Return Loss min (dB) 
0° ≥50 

8° ≥60 

Scratch/Dig 

Scratches:width<=2um(pass);total 

length<=0.8mm(<2um<width<=10um)(pass);Width>10um (reject); 

Defects:size<=5um(pass);size>20um(reject);total 

defects<=3(5um<size<=20um). 

AR-coating R < 0.25%  

Operating temperature(°C) -5~ + 70 

Storage temperature(°C) -40~ + 85  

Fiber Orientation 
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Ordering Information 

PMFP Wavelength Capillar

y 

Diamete

r 

Fiber core 

Spacing 

Fiber 

type 

Panda 

Type 

Capillary 

Length 

Polishin

g Angle 

AR 

Coating 

Pigtail 

Type 

Fiber 

Length 

Connector 

PMFP 1064=1064nm 

1310=1310nm 

1550=1550nm 

3155=1310&1

550nm 

1=1.8mm 

2=1.0mm 

N=N/A(o

nly for 

Single 

Fiber) 

0=125um 

1=143um  

  

1=PM

980 

2=PM

1310 

3=PM

1550 

N=N/A(on

ly for 

Single 

fiber) 

E=Type E 

T=Type T 

1= 

5.5 ± 0.5,  

2= 

6.25±0.25 

3=4.2±0.25 

0=0° 

8=8° 

 

1=AR 

Coating 

0=NO 

Coating 

1=250um 

bare fiber 

2=900um 

loose tube 

8=0.8m 

1=1.0m 

2=2.0m 

5=1.5m 

6=1.2m 

3=1.3m 

S=Spe

cify 

0=None 

1=FC/UPC 

2=FC/APC 

3=SC/APC 

4=SC/UPC 

5=MU 

6=LC/PC 

7=LC/APC 

S=Specify 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 


